DocuSign Envelope ID: 286405C2-AE66-4757-96C3-EAFOF06C1205

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 10
Date 1/2/2024

EDF # 21-048.06

Contract No. BLDG-2021-64.06 for the following public work: La Crosse Fire Station #2
Project between B&B Electric. Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated
January 6, 2022, is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract: NONE

The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

CE#030-ASI#11 Conduit and Wiring for Circulation Pumps: $3,078.00
CE#078 Relocate Data Drop — Room 220: $327.00

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made:

Contract $528.608.00
Contingency $0.00

Net Previous Change Orders $48,421.00
Decrease by eliminations (this C.0.) ===nmmnn-- $0.00

Increase by additions (this C.0O.) =--=mmeamamuae- $3.405.00

Net Deduetions-or Additions (Strike out one) $3.405.00
Revised Contract Total $532.033.00

B"B Electsic Tac

NAME OF CONTRACTOR

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

ﬁTRACTOR SIGNAFURE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability
that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f)

»~——DocuSigned by:

Daid. Tauselar

\—— EE923CC8B4BC443... Budget Analyst
»~——DocuSigned by:

\—— A93F306A40954A6... Controller




		2024-01-09T07:17:22-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




